Place
OA First Name
1 Rusty
2 Lars
3 Brian
4 Justin
5 David
6 Miguel
7 David
8 Matt
9  Christopher
10 DJ
11 Ron
12 Manny
13 Gary
14  Michael
15 Robert
16 Francie
17 BB
18  Ammon
19 Amanda
20 Pamela
21 Dan
22 Kelsea
23 Eric
24  Christina
25 Janet
26 Dwight
27 Russell
28 Teresa
29 Kit
30 Kellee
31 Joshua
32 Cherise
33 Alexis
34 Shantel
DNF Jennifer
DNF Allison

Last Name
McCrea
Lunstrum
Faulks
Woodward
Heidt
Varela
Byrd
Bramwell
Victor
Christianson
Nagano
Varela
Holloway
Stetson
Lewis

Hill

Hill
Taylor
Taylor
Duncan
Freeman
Donahue
Copeland
Miller
Zadar
Thurston
Atkinson
Atkinson
Clark
Bowman
Maline
Campbell
Campbell
Segale
Coy
Bender

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Barn Sour 2009
10K Run
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time

17 - Age 30-39 1 M 05:25.745  33:44.180
12 - Age10-19 2 M 05:34.883  34:40.960
25 - Age 40-49 3 M 06:18.297  39:10.740
19 1 Age30-39 4 M 06:24.646  39:50.190
18 1 Age 50-59 5 M 06:58.473  43:20.390
21 1 Age20-29 6 M 07:25.362  46:07.480
20 1 Age 40-49 7 M 07:35.789  47:12.270
13 2 Age 30-39 8 M 07:37.858  47:25.130
37 1 Age 10-19 9 M 07:44.668  48:07.450
24 2 Age40-49 10 M 07:45.053  48:09.840
29 3 Age40-49 11 M 07:49.765  48:39.120
31 2 Age20-29 12 M 08:05.930 50:19.570
16 4 Age40-49 13 M 08:08.193  50:33.630
22 5 Age4d0-49 14 M 08:27.469  52:33.410
1 2 Ageb0-59 15 M 08:44.870  54:21.540
3 - Age 60-69 1 F 08:51.254  55:01.210
33 - Age60-69 2 F 09:04.599 56:24.140
15 3 Age20-29 16 M 09:07.713  56:43.490
2 - Age 10-19 3 F 09:07.790 56:43.970
5 1 Age30-39 4 F  09:09.104 56:52.130
6 3 Age30-39 17 M 09:09.194  56:52.690
27 1 Age 10-19 5 F 09:13.740  57:20.940
32 3 Ageb0-59 18 M 09:15.975  57:34.830
11 1 Age20-29 6 F 09:18.597  57:51.120
26 1 Age 40-49 7 F 09:35.636  59:37.000
10 4 Age30-39 19 M 09:56.891 1:01:49.080
8 4 Ageb50-59 20 M 10:00.267 1:02:10.060
7 2  Age 40-49 8 F 10:02.988 1:02:26.970
30 1 Age 50-59 9 F  10:17.819 1:03:59.130
23 2 Age30-39 10 F10:31.271 1:05:22.720
14 4 Age20-29 21 M 11:08.685 1:09:15.210
35 3 Age30-39 11 F  14:38.695 1:31:00.210
36 2 Age20-29 12 F 16:50.711 1:44:40.560
34 3 Age20-29 13 F 16:50.861 1:44:41.490
28 DNF Age30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
9 DNF Age20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Rusty McCrea
2 Lars Lunstrum
3 Brian Faulks
4 Justin Woodward
5 David Heidt
6 Miguel Varela
7 David Byrd
8 Matt Bramwell
9  Christopher Victor
10 DJ Christianson
11  Ron Nagano
12 Manny Varela
13 Gary Holloway
14  Michael Stetson
15 Robert Lewis
18  Ammon Taylor
21 Dan Freeman
23 FEric Copeland
26 Dwight Thurston
27 Russell Atkinson
31 Joshua Maline
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Barn Sour 2009
10K Run
Full Results - Male

Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex

17 - Age 30-39 1

12 - Age10-19 2

25 - Age 40-49 3

19 1 Age30-39 4

18 1 Age 50-59 5

21 1 Age20-29 6
20 1 Age 40-49 7
13 2 Age 30-39 8
37 1 Age 10-19 9
24 2 Aged0-49 10
29 3 Aged0-49 11
31 2 Age20-29 12
16 4 Age40-49 13
22 5 Aged0-49 14
1 2 Ageb50-59 15
15 3 Age20-29 16
6 3 Age30-39 17
32 3 Ageb50-59 18
10 4 Age30-39 19
8 4 Age50-59 20
14 4 Age20-29 21

6/27/2009
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Pace
05:25.745
05:34.883
06:18.297
06:24.646
06:58.473
07:25.362
07:35.789
07:37.858
07:44.668
07:45.053
07:49.765
08:05.930
08:08.193
08:27.469
08:44.870
09:07.713
09:09.194
09:15.975
09:56.891
10:00.267
11:08.685

Clock Time
33:44.180
34:40.960
39:10.740
39:50.190
43:20.390
46:07.480
47:12.270
47:25.130
48:07.450
48:09.840
48:39.120
50:19.570
50:33.630
52:33.410
54:21.540
56:43.490
56:52.690
57:34.830

1:01:49.080
1:02:10.060
1:09:15.210
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
16  Francie Hill

17 BB Hill

19 Amanda Taylor

20 Pamela Duncan
22 Kelsea Donahue
24  Christina Miller

25 Janet Zadar

28 Teresa Atkinson
29 Kit Clark

30 Kellee Bowman
32 Cherise Campbell
33 Alexis Campbell

34 Shantel Segale
DNF Jennifer Coy
DNF Allison Bender

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

10K Run
Full Results - Female
Place Place

Bib Div Division Sex Sex
3 - Age 60-69 1
33 - Age 60-69 2

2 - Age 10-19 3

5 1 Age 30-39 4
27 1 Age 10-19 5
11 1 Age 20-29 6
26 1 Age 40-49 7

7 2  Age 40-49 8
30 1 Age 50-59 9
23 2 Age30-39 10
35 3 Age30-39 11
36 2 Age20-29 12
34 3 Age20-29 13
28 DNF Age 30-39 DNF

9 DNF Age20-29 DNF

Barn Sour 2009

6/27/2009

F
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Pace
08:51.254
09:04.599
09:07.790
09:09.104
09:13.740
09:18.597
09:35.636
10:02.988
10:17.819
10:31.271
14:38.695
16:50.711
16:50.861
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
55:01.210
56:24.140
56:43.970
56:52.130
57:20.940
57:51.120
59:37.000
1:02:26.970
1:03:59.130
1:05:22.720
1:31:00.210
1:44:40.560
1:44:41.490

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division
Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Place
Div
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Sex First Name

F
F

=L

m =L

=L

Amanda
Kelsea

Lars
Christopher

Christina
Alexis
Shantel
Allison

Miguel
Manny
Ammon
Joshua

Pamela
Kellee

Cherise
Jennifer

Rusty
Justin
Matt
Dan
Dwight

Janet
Teresa

Brian
David
DJ
Ron
Gary
Michael

Kit

David
Robert
Eric
Russell

Francie
BB

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Barn Sour 2009

10K Run

Group Results

Last Name
Taylor
Donahue

Lunstrum
Victor

Miller
Campbell
Segale
Bender

Varela
Varela
Taylor
Maline

Duncan
Bowman
Campbell
Coy

McCrea
Woodward
Bramwell
Freeman
Thurston

Zadar
Atkinson

Faulks

Byrd
Christianson
Nagano
Holloway
Stetson

Clark

Heidt
Lewis
Copeland
Atkinson

Hill
Hill

Place Place

Bib OA Sex
2 19 3
27 22 5
12 2 2
37 9 9
11 24 6
36 33 12
34 34 13
9 DNF DNF
21 6 6
31 12 12
15 18 16
14 31 21
5 20 4
23 30 10
35 32 11
28 DNF DNF
17 1 1
19 4 4
13 8 8
6 21 17
10 26 19
26 25 7
7 28 8
25 3 3
20 7 7
24 10 10
29 11 11
16 13 13
22 14 14
30 29 9
18 5 5
1 15 15
32 23 18
8 27 20
3 16 1
33 17 2

6/27/2009

Pace
09:07.790
09:13.740

05:34.883
07:44.668

09:18.597
16:50.711
16:50.861
00:00.000

07:25.362
08:05.930
09:07.713
11:08.685

09:09.104
10:31.271
14:38.695
00:00.000

05:25.745
06:24.646
07:37.858
09:09.194
09:56.891

09:35.636
10:02.988

06:18.297
07:35.789
07:45.053
07:49.765
08:08.193
08:27.469

10:17.819

06:58.473
08:44.870
09:15.975
10:00.267

08:51.254
09:04.599

Clock Time
56:43.970
57:20.940

34:40.960
48:07.450

57:51.120
1:44:40.560
1:44:41.490

00:00.000

46:07.480
50:19.570
56:43.490
1:09:15.210

56:52.130
1:05:22.720
1:31:00.210

00:00.000

33:44.180
39:50.190
47:25.130
56:52.690
1:01:49.080

59:37.000
1:02:26.970

39:10.740
47:12.270
48:09.840
48:39.120
50:33.630
52:33.410

1:03:59.130

43:20.390
54:21.540
57:34.830
1:02:10.060

55:01.210
56:24.140
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Place
OA
27
28

DNF
30

33
32
10
29
23
DNF
22
20

21

17
16
13
15

31

24
11
34
14
19
18
26
12

25

First Name
Russell
Teresa
Allison
Kellee
Matt
David
Alexis
Cherise
DJ

Kit

Eric
Jennifer
Kelsea
Pamela
Brian
Dan
David
BB
Francie
Gary
Robert
Lars
Joshua
Rusty
Christina
Ron
Shantel
Michael
Amanda
Ammon
Dwight
Manny
Miguel
Christopher
Justin
Janet

Last Name
Atkinson
Atkinson
Bender
Bowman
Bramwell
Byrd
Campbell
Campbell
Christianson
Clark
Copeland
Coy
Donahue
Duncan
Faulks
Freeman
Heidt

Hill

Hill
Holloway
Lewis
Lunstrum
Maline
McCrea
Miller
Nagano
Segale
Stetson
Taylor
Taylor
Thurston
Varela
Varela
Victor
Woodward
Zadar

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

8

7

9
23
13
20
36
35
24
30
32
28
27

25

18
33

16

12
14
17
11
29
34
22

15
10
31
21
37
19
26

Barn Sour 2009
10K Run
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Div

4
2

DNF
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Place
Division Sex Sex
Age 50-59 20 M
Age 40-49 8 F
Age 20-29 DNF F
Age 30-39 10 F
Age 30-39 8 M
Age 40-49 7 M
Age 20-29 12 F
Age 30-39 11 F
Age 40-49 10 M
Age 50-59 9 F
Age 50-59 18 M
Age 30-39 DNF F
Age 10-19 5 F
Age 30-39 4 F
Age 40-49 3 M
Age 30-39 17 M
Age 50-59 5 M
Age 60-69 2 F
Age 60-69 1 F
Age 40-49 13 M
Age 50-59 15 M
Age 10-19 2 M
Age 20-29 21 M
Age 30-39 1 M
Age 20-29 6 F
Age 40-49 11 M
Age 20-29 13 F
Age 40-49 14 M
Age 10-19 3 F
Age 20-29 16 M
Age 30-39 19 M
Age 20-29 12 M
Age 20-29 6 M
Age 10-19 9 M
Age 30-39 4 M
Age 40-49 7 F
6/27/2009

Pace
10:00.267
10:02.988
00:00.000
10:31.271
07:37.858
07:35.789
16:50.711
14:38.695
07:45.053
10:17.819
09:15.975
00:00.000
09:13.740
09:09.104
06:18.297
09:09.194
06:58.473
09:04.599
08:51.254
08:08.193
08:44.870
05:34.883
11:08.685
05:25.745
09:18.597
07:49.765
16:50.861
08:27.469
09:07.790
09:07.713
09:56.891
08:05.930
07:25.362
07:44.668
06:24.646
09:35.636

Clock Time
1:02:10.060
1:02:26.970
00:00.000
1:05:22.720
47:25.130
47:12.270
1:44:40.560
1:31:00.210
48:09.840
1:03:59.130
57:34.830
00:00.000
57:20.940
56:52.130
39:10.740
56:52.690
43:20.390
56:24.140
55:01.210
50:33.630
54:21.540
34:40.960
1:09:15.210
33:44.180
57:51.120
48:39.120
1:44:41.490
52:33.410
56:43.970
56:43.490
1:01:49.080
50:19.570
46:07.480
48:07.450
39:50.190
59:37.000
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

1 Shawna
2  Scott

3 julie

4 Megan
5 Jeremey
6 Kim

7 Kim

8 Deborah
9 Roxanne
10 Kevin

11 Tara

12 Jessi

13 Jill

14 Heather
15 David
16 Brian

17 Belinda
18  Ami

19 Chris
20 Calvin
21 April
22 Kris
23 sara
24 Bailey
25 Brian
26 colton
27 caden
28 Mark

29 Stephen
30 Randall
31  Shelli
32 Danielle
33 Nethan
34 Becky

DNF  William

Smith
Blomquist
tinney
Wilson
Cureton
Everman
Thayer
Greber
Lancaster
Blomquist
Watson
Webb
Ayabei
Dean
Dean
Greber
Wilson
Myers
Blomquist
Thurston
Powell
Ferguson
tinney
Thurston
Reich
mason
mason
Duncan
Johnson
Reed
Furniss
Hogue
Hogue
Reed
Thornton

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Barn Sour 2009

6K Run
Full Results - All
Place
Bib Div Division
63 - Age 30-39
78 - Age 30-39
73 - Age 30-39
62 - Age 10-19
86 - Age 30-39
76 1  Age 50-59
54 1 Age 30-39
67 2 Age 50-59
55 1 Age 40-49
79 - Age 50-59
82 2 Age 30-39
50 3  Age 30-39
75 4  Age 30-39
68 5 Age 30-39
69 1 Age 30-39
66 1  Age 50-59
61 2  Age 40-49
81 3  Age 40-49
85 1 Age 20-29
84 1 Age 10-19
59 6 Age 30-39
57 4  Age 40-49
74 1 Age 10-19
83 2 Age 10-19
60 2 Age 50-59
65 1 Age 09 and Under
64 2 Age 09 and Under
4 2 Age 30-39
56 1 Age 40-49
80 2 Age 20-29
72 3  Age 50-59
70 1 Age 20-29
71 3  Age 20-29
58 7  Age 30-39
77 DNF Age 30-39
6/27/2009

Place
Sex Sex

1
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10
11
12
13
14
17
18
15
19

DNF
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Pace
06:57.095
07:02.656
07:16.427
07:51.478
08:23.930
08:24.107
08:52.149
08:52.846
08:54.053
08:55.571
08:57.318
08:59.622
09:05.003
09:24.928
09:25.131
09:28.667
09:35.866
09:41.749
09:50.574
10:01.288
10:08.350
10:09.131
10:10.421
10:29.048
10:37.302
10:37.420
12:09.388
13:08.144
13:11.049
15:11.529
17:10.386
17:10.518
17:10.692
19:14.614
00:00.000

Clock Time
25:54.930
26:15.660
27:07.000
29:17.670
31:18.650
31:19.310
33:03.850
33:06.450
33:10.950
33:16.610
33:23.120
33:31.710
33:51.770
35:06.050
35:06.810
35:19.990
35:46.830
36:08.760
36:41.660
37:21.600
37:47.930
37:50.840
37:55.650
39:05.090
39:35.860
39:36.300
45:19.160
48:58.200
49:09.030
56:38.180
1:04:01.280
1:04:01.770
1:04:02.420
1:11:44.400

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

2

5
10
15
16
19
20
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
33

DNF

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Scott
Jeremey
Kevin
David
Brian
Chris
Calvin
Bailey
Brian
colton
caden
Mark
Stephen
Randall
Nethan
William

Blomquist
Cureton
Blomquist
Dean
Greber
Blomquist
Thurston
Thurston
Reich
mason
mason
Duncan
Johnson
Reed
Hogue
Thornton

Barn Sour 2009

6K Run
Full Results - Male
Place
Bib Div Division
78 - Age 30-39
86 - Age 30-39
79 - Age 50-59
69 1 Age 30-39
66 1 Age 50-59
85 1 Age 20-29
84 1 Age 10-19
83 2 Age 10-19
60 2 Age 50-59
65 1 Age 09 and Under
64 2 Age 09 and Under
4 2 Age 30-39
56 1 Age 40-49
80 2 Age 20-29
71 3  Age 20-29
77 DNF Age 30-39
6/27/2009

Place
Sex Sex
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11
12
13
14
15

DNF
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Pace
07:02.656
08:23.930
08:55.571
09:25.131
09:28.667
09:50.574
10:01.288
10:29.048
10:37.302
10:37.420
12:09.388
13:08.144
13:11.049
15:11.529
17:10.692
00:00.000

Clock Time
26:15.660
31:18.650
33:16.610
35:06.810
35:19.990
36:41.660
37:21.600
39:05.090
39:35.860
39:36.300
45:19.160
48:58.200
49:09.030
56:38.180

1:04:02.420
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Shawna Smith
3 julie tinney
4  Megan Wilson
6 Kim Everman
7 Kim Thayer
8 Deborah Greber
9 Roxanne Lancaster
11 Tara Watson
12 Jessi Webb
13 Jill Ayabei

14 Heather Dean
17 Belinda Wilson

18  Ami Myers

21 April Powell
22  Kris Ferguson
23 sara tinney

31 Shelli Furniss
32 Danielle Hogue
34 Becky Reed

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

6K Run
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
63 - Age 30-39 1
73 - Age 30-39 2
62 - Age 10-19 3
76 1 Age 50-59 4
54 1 Age 30-39 5
67 2  Age 50-59 6
55 1 Age 40-49 7
82 2  Age 30-39 8
50 3 Age 30-39 9
75 4 Age30-39 10
68 5 Age30-39 11
61 2 Age40-49 12
81 3 Aged0-49 13
59 6 Age30-39 14
57 4 Aged0-49 15
74 1 Age10-19 16
72 3 Ageb50-59 17
70 1 Age20-29 18
58 7 Age30-39 19
6/27/2009

Barn Sour 2009

F
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Pace
06:57.095
07:16.427
07:51.478
08:24.107
08:52.149
08:52.846
08:54.053
08:57.318
08:59.622
09:05.003
09:24.928
09:35.866
09:41.749
10:08.350
10:09.131
10:10.421
17:10.386
17:10.518
19:14.614

Clock Time
25:54.930
27:07.000
29:17.670
31:19.310
33:03.850
33:06.450
33:10.950
33:23.120
33:31.710
33:51.770
35:06.050
35:46.830
36:08.760
37:47.930
37:50.840
37:55.650

1:04:01.280
1:04:01.770
1:11:44.400
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Barn Sour 2009
6K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place
Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA  Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 09 and Under 1 M colton mason 65 26 10 10:37.420  39:36.300
Age 09 and Under 2 M caden mason 64 27 11 12:09.388  45:19.160
Age 10-19 - F Megan Wilson 62 4 3 07:51.478 29:17.670
Age 10-19 1 F sara tinney 74 23 16 10:10.421 37:55.650
Age 10-19 1 M Calvin Thurston 84 20 7 10:01.288  37:21.600
Age 10-19 2 M Bailey Thurston 83 24 8 10:29.048  39:05.090
Age 20-29 1 F Danielle Hogue 70 32 18 17:10.518 1:04:01.770
Age 20-29 1 M  Chris Blomquist 85 19 6  09:50.574  36:41.660
Age 20-29 2 M Randall Reed 80 30 14 15:11.529  56:38.180
Age 20-29 3 M Nethan Hogue 71 33 15  17:10.692 1:04:02.420
Age 30-39 - F Shawna Smith 63 1 1 06:57.095  25:54.930
Age 30-39 - F  julie tinney 73 3 2 07:16.427  27:07.000
Age 30-39 1 F Kim Thayer 54 7 5 08:52.149  33:03.850
Age 30-39 2 F Tara Watson 82 11 8 08:57.318  33:23.120
Age 30-39 3 F Jessi Webb 50 12 9 08:59.622  33:31.710
Age 30-39 4 F Jill Ayabei 75 13 10 09:05.003 33:51.770
Age 30-39 5 F Heather Dean 68 14 11 09:24.928  35:06.050
Age 30-39 6 F April Powell 50 21 14  10:08.350 37:47.930
Age 30-39 7 F Becky Reed 58 34 19  19:14.614 1:11:44.400
Age 30-39 - M  Scott Blomquist 78 2 1 07:02.656  26:15.660
Age 30-39 - M Jeremey Cureton 86 5 2 08:23.930 31:18.650
Age 30-39 1 M David Dean 69 15 4 09:25.131 35:06.810
Age 30-39 2 M Mark Duncan 4 28 12 13:08.144  48:58.200
Age 30-39 DNF M  William Thornton 77 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 1 F Roxanne Lancaster 55 9 7 08:54.053  33:10.950
Age 40-49 2 F Belinda Wilson 61 17 12 09:35.866  35:46.830
Age 40-49 3 F Ami Myers 81 18 13  09:41.749  36:08.760
Age 40-49 4 F Kris Ferguson 57 22 15 10:09.131 37:50.840
Age 40-49 1 M  Stephen Johnson 56 29 13 13:11.049  49:09.030
Age 50-59 1 F Kim Everman 76 6 4 08:24.107  31:19.310
Age 50-59 2 F Deborah Greber 67 8 6  08:52.846  33:06.450
Age 50-59 3 F Shelli Furniss 72 3 17  17:10.386 1:04:01.280
Age 50-59 - M Kevin Blomquist 79 10 3 08:55.571 33:16.610
Age 50-59 1 M Brian Greber 66 16 5 09:28.667  35:19.990
Age 50-59 2 M Brian Reich 60 25 9 10:37.302  39:35.860
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/27/2009
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

13
19
10
2
5
15
14
28
6
22
31
16
8
32
33
29
9
27
26
18
21
34
30
25
1
7
DNF
24
20
3
23
11
12
17
4

Jill

Chris
Kevin
Scott
Jeremey
David
Heather
Mark
Kim

Kris
Shelli
Brian
Deborah
Danielle
Nethan
Stephen
Roxanne
caden
colton
Ami
April
Becky
Randall
Brian
Shawna
Kim
William
Bailey
Calvin
julie
sara
Tara
Jessi
Belinda
Megan

Ayabei
Blomquist
Blomquist
Blomquist
Cureton
Dean
Dean
Duncan
Everman
Ferguson
Furniss
Greber
Greber
Hogue
Hogue
Johnson
Lancaster
mason
mason
Myers
Powell
Reed
Reed
Reich
Smith
Thayer
Thornton
Thurston
Thurston
tinney
tinney
Watson
Webb
Wilson
Wilson

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Barn Sour 2009

6K Run
List by Name - All
Place
Bib Div Division
75 4  Age 30-39
85 1 Age 20-29
79 - Age 50-59
78 - Age 30-39
86 - Age 30-39
69 1  Age 30-39
68 5 Age 30-39
4 2 Age 30-39
76 1 Age 50-59
57 4  Age 40-49
72 3  Age 50-59
66 1  Age 50-59
67 2 Age 50-59
70 1 Age 20-29
71 3  Age 20-29
56 1 Age40-49
55 1 Age 40-49
64 2  Age 09 and Under
65 1 Age 09 and Under
81 3  Age 40-49
59 6 Age 30-39
58 7  Age 30-39
80 2 Age 20-29
60 2 Age 50-59
63 - Age 30-39
54 1 Age 30-39
77 NF Age 30-39
83 2 Age 10-19
84 1 Age 10-19
73 - Age 30-39
74 1 Age 10-19
82 2 Age 30-39
50 3 Age 30-39
61 2 Age 40-49
62 - Age 10-19
6/27/2009

Place
Sex Sex
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Pace
09:05.003
09:50.574
08:55.571
07:02.656
08:23.930
09:25.131
09:24.928
13:08.144
08:24.107
10:09.131
17:10.386
09:28.667
08:52.846
17:10.518
17:10.692
13:11.049
08:54.053
12:09.388
10:37.420
09:41.749
10:08.350
19:14.614
15:11.529
10:37.302
06:57.095
08:52.149
00:00.000
10:29.048
10:01.288
07:16.427
10:10.421
08:57.318
08:59.622
09:35.866
07:51.478

Clock Time

1

1
1

—_

33:51.770
36:41.660
33:16.610
26:15.660
31:18.650
35:06.810
35:06.050
48:58.200
31:19.310
37:50.840

:04:01.280

35:19.990
33:06.450

:04:01.770
:04:02.420

49:09.030
33:10.950
45:19.160
39:36.300
36:08.760
37:47.930

:111:44.400

56:38.180
39:35.860
25:54.930
33:03.850
00:00.000
39:05.090
37:21.600
27:07.000
37:55.650
33:23.120
33:31.710
35:46.830
29:17.670

Page 1 of 1



Place
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

OA First Name Last Name Bib
Davis Woodward 121
Andrea Thurman 127
Keaton Soelberg 135
Nate Johnson 104
Todd McMillan 132
Aubrey Blomquist 118
andres sanchez 110
Ramon Sanchez 109
Jenny DelLange 112
Lexus Woodward 122
Ed Thurman 130
Eric Polatis 116
Blake Thurston 126
Carter Soelberg 136
Adrian Sanchez 111
Ester Sanchez 108
Donna Johnson 102
Mary Jensen 114
Loren Jensen 113
Eric Jenson 115
Ethan Bianco 133
Max Rice 119
Mac Johnson 103
Ella Thurston 124
Howie Thurston 125
Amy Thurston 123
Dottie Green 52
John Green 51
Sarah Green 53
Brandon Gallegos 101
Whitney Gallegos 100
Gianna Bianco 134
Kyle Blomquist 117
Sophia Rice 120
Canden Thurman 129
Logan Thurman 128
Ryan Sass 106
Essex Gilbertson 107
Stephanie  McMillan 131
chany gilbertson 105
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Barn Sour 2009

1 Mile Fun Run
Full Results - All
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex
1 12 and Under 1 M
1 13 and Older 1 F
2 12 and Under 2 M
3 12 and Under 3 M
4 12 and Under 4 M
1 12 and Under 2 F
5 12 and Under 5 M
1 13 and Older 6 M
2 13 and Older 3 F
2 12 and Under 4 F
6 12 and Under 7 M
2 13 and Older 8 M
3 13 and Older 9 M
7 12and Under 10 M
8 12and Under 11 M
3 13 and Older 5 F
4 13 and Older 6 F
5 13 and Older 7 F
3 12 and Under 8 F
4 13 and Older 12 M
9 12and Under 13 M
10 12and Under 14 M
11 12and Under 15 M
4 12 and Under 9 F
12 12and Under 16 M
6 13 and Older 10 F
7 13 and Older 11 F
5 13 and Older 17 M
5 12and Under 12 F
6 13 and Older 18 M
8 13 and Older 13 F
6 12andUnder 14 F
13 12and Under 19 M
7 12and Under 15 F
DNF 12andUnder DNF M
DNF 12and Under DNF M
DNF 13 andOlder DNF M
DNF 12andUnder DNF M
DNF 13 and Older DNF F
DNF 13 and Older DNF F
6/27/2009

Pace
07:44.881
07:48.881
07:58.591
08:38.341
08:50.821
08:52.811
09:41.221
09:48.561
09:55.741
10:03.701
10:15.681
10:50.771
11:25.591
11:31.291
11:31.811
11:34.351
11:36.641
12:22.031
12:30.541
12:31.201
14:14.721
14:15.831
15:53.821
16:02.811
16:03.761
16:04.321
16:59.791
17:00.371
17:03.241
17:12.961
17:24.001
18:22.191
18:30.741
18:58.361
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
07:44.881
07:48.881
07:58.591
08:38.341
08:50.821
08:52.811
09:41.221
09:48.561
09:55.741
10:03.701
10:15.681
10:50.771
11:25.591
11:31.291
11:31.811
11:34.351
11:36.641
12:22.031
12:30.541
12:31.201
14:14.721
14:15.831
15:53.821
16:02.811
16:03.761
16:04.321
16:59.791
17:00.371
17:03.241
17:12.961
17:24.001
18:22.191
18:30.741
18:58.361
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib
1 Davis Woodward 121
3  Keaton Soelberg 135
4  Nate Johnson 104
5 Todd McMillan 132
7 andres sanchez 110
8 Ramon Sanchez 109
11 Ed Thurman 130
12 Eric Polatis 116
13 Blake Thurston 126
14  Carter Soelberg 136
15 Adrian Sanchez 111
20 Eric Jenson 115
21 Ethan Bianco 133
22 Max Rice 119
23 Mac Johnson 103
25 Howie Thurston 125
28 John Green 51
30 Brandon Gallegos 101
33 Kyle Blomquist 117
DNF Canden Thurman 129
DNF Logan Thurman 128
DNF Ryan Sass 106
DNF Essex Gilbertson 107
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Barn Sour 2009
1 Mile Fun Run
Full Results - Male

Place

Div Division

1
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12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under
13 and Older
12 and Under
13 and Older
13 and Older
12 and Under
12 and Under
13 and Older
12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under
13 and Older
13 and Older
12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under
13 and Older
12 and Under

Place
Sex Sex

233saionls0eNoa LN~

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

6/27/2009
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Pace
07:44.881
07:58.591
08:38.341
08:50.821
09:41.221
09:48.561
10:15.681
10:50.771
11:25.591
11:31.291
11:31.811
12:31.201
14:14.721
14:15.831
15:53.821
16:03.761
17:00.371
17:12.961
18:30.741
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
07:44.881
07:58.591
08:38.341
08:50.821
09:41.221
09:48.561
10:15.681
10:50.771
11:25.591
11:31.291
11:31.811
12:31.201
14:14.721
14:15.831
15:53.821
16:03.761
17:00.371
17:12.961
18:30.741
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

2 Andrea
6 Aubrey
9 Jenny
10 Lexus
16 Ester
17 Donna
18 Mary
19 Loren
24 Ella

26 Amy
27 Dottie
29 Sarah
31 Whitney
32 Gianna
34 Sophia

DNF Stephanie

DNF chany

Thurman
Blomquist
DelLange
Woodward
Sanchez
Johnson
Jensen
Jensen
Thurston
Thurston
Green
Green
Gallegos
Bianco
Rice
McMillan
gilbertson

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
127
118
112
122
108
102
114
113
124
123
52
53
100
134
120
131

Barn Sour 2009

1 Mile Fun Run
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex
1 13 and Older 1 F
1 12 and Under 2 F
2 13 and Older 3 F
2 12 and Under 4 F
3 13 and Older 5 F
4 13 and Older 6 F
5 13 and Older 7 F
3 12 and Under 8 F
4 12 and Under 9 F
6 13 and Older 10 F
7 13 and Older 11 F
5 12and Under 12 F
8 13 and Older 13 F
6 12and Under 14 F
7 12and Under 15 F
DNF 13 and Older DNF F
105 DNF 13 and Older DNF F
6/27/2009

Pace
07:48.881
08:52.811
09:55.741
10:03.701
11:34.351
11:36.641
12:22.031
12:30.541
16:02.811
16:04.321
16:59.791
17:03.241
17:24.001
18:22.191
18:58.361
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
07:48.881
08:52.811
09:55.741
10:03.701
11:34.351
11:36.641
12:22.031
12:30.541
16:02.811
16:04.321
16:59.791
17:03.241
17:24.001
18:22.191
18:58.361
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Barn Sour 2009

1 Mile Fun Run
Group Results
Place Place Place
Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA  Sex Pace Clock Time
12 and Under 1 F Aubrey Blomquist 118 6 2 08:52.811 08:52.811
12 and Under 2 F Lexus Woodward 122 10 4 10:03.701 10:03.701
12 and Under 3 F Loren Jensen 113 19 8 12:30.541 12:30.541
12 and Under 4 F Ella Thurston 124 24 9 16:02.811 16:02.811
12 and Under 5 F Sarah Green 53 29 12 17:03.241 17:03.241
12 and Under 6 F Gianna Bianco 134 32 14 18:22.191 18:22.191
12 and Under 7 F Sophia Rice 120 34 15 18:58.361 18:58.361
12 and Under 1 M Davis Woodward 121 1 1 07:44.881 07:44.881
12 and Under 2 M Keaton Soelberg 135 3 2 07:58.591 07:58.591
12 and Under 3 M Nate Johnson 104 4 3 08:38.341 08:38.341
12 and Under 4 M  Todd McMillan 132 5 4 08:50.821 08:50.821
12 and Under 5 M andres sanchez 110 7 5 09:41.221 09:41.221
12 and Under 6 M Ed Thurman 130 M 7 10:15.681 10:15.681
12 and Under 7 M Carter Soelberg 136 14 10  11:31.291 11:31.291
12 and Under 8 M Adrian Sanchez 111 15 11 11:31.811 11:31.811
12 and Under 9 M Ethan Bianco 133 21 13 14:14.721 14:14.721
12 and Under 10 M Max Rice 119 22 14  14:15.831 14:15.831
12 and Under 11 M Mac Johnson 103 23 15  15:53.821 15:53.821
12 and Under 12 M Howie Thurston 125 25 16 16:03.761 16:03.761
12 and Under 13 M Kyle Blomquist 117 33 19 18:30.741 18:30.741
12and Under DNF M  Canden Thurman 129 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
12 and Under DNF M  Logan Thurman 128 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
12 and Under DNF M Essex Gilbertson 107 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
13 and Older 1 F Andrea Thurman 127 2 1 07:48.881 07:48.881
13 and Older 2 F Jenny DelLange 112 9 3 09:55.741 09:55.741
13 and Older 3 F Ester Sanchez 108 16 5 11:34.351 11:34.351
13 and Older 4 F Donna Johnson 102 17 6 11:36.641 11:36.641
13 and Older 5 F Mary Jensen 114 18 7 12:22.031 12:22.031
13 and Older 6 F Amy Thurston 123 26 10 16:04.321 16:04.321
13 and Older 7 F Dottie Green 52 27 11 16:59.791 16:59.791
13 and Older 8 F Whitney Gallegos 100 31 13  17:24.001 17:24.001
13and Older DNF F Stephanie  McMillan 131 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
13and Older DNF F chany gilbertson 105 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
13 and Older 1 M Ramon Sanchez 109 8 6 09:48.561 09:48.561
13 and Older 2 M Eric Polatis 116 12 8 10:50.771 10:50.771
13 and Older 3 M Blake Thurston 126 13 9 11:25.591 11:25.591
13 and Older 4 M Eric Jenson 115 20 12 12:31.201 12:31.201
13 and Older 5 M  John Green 51 28 17  17:00.371 17:00.371
13 and Older 6 M  Brandon Gallegos 101 30 18  17:12.961 17:12.961
13and Older DNF M Ryan Sass 106 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place
OA
21
32

33

30
31
DNF
DNF
27
28
29
19
18
20
17
23

DNF

12
22
34
15

16

DNF
14

DNF
11
DNF
26
13
24
25

10

First Name Last Name Bib
Ethan Bianco 133
Gianna Bianco 134
Aubrey Blomquist 118
Kyle Blomquist 117
Jenny DelLange 112
Brandon Gallegos 101
Whitney Gallegos 100
chany gilbertson 105
Essex Gilbertson 107
Dottie Green 52

John Green 51

Sarah Green 53

Loren Jensen 113
Mary Jensen 114
Eric Jenson 115
Donna Johnson 102
Mac Johnson 103
Nate Johnson 104
Stephanie  McMillan 131
Todd McMillan 132
Eric Polatis 116
Max Rice 119
Sophia Rice 120
Adrian Sanchez 111
andres sanchez 110
Ester Sanchez 108
Ramon Sanchez 109
Ryan Sass 106
Carter Soelberg 136
Keaton Soelberg 135
Andrea Thurman 127
Canden Thurman 129
Ed Thurman 130
Logan Thurman 128
Amy Thurston 123
Blake Thurston 126
Ella Thurston 124
Howie Thurston 125
Davis Woodward 121
Lexus Woodward 122
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Barn Sour 2009
1 Mile Fun Run
List by Name - All

Place
Div
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Place
Division Sex Sex
12 and Under 13 M
12 and Under 14 F
12 and Under 2 F
12 and Under 19 M
13 and Older 3 F
13 and Older 18 M
13 and Older 13 F
13and Older DNF F
12 and Under DNF M
13 and Older 11 F
13 and Older 17 M
12 and Under 12 F
12 and Under 8 F
13 and Older 7 F
13 and Older 12 M
13 and Older 6 F
12 and Under 15 M
12 and Under 3 M
13and Older DNF F
12 and Under 4 M
13 and Older 8 M
12 and Under 14 M
12 and Under 15 F
12 and Under 11 M
12 and Under 5 M
13 and Older 5 F
13 and Older 6 M
13and Older DNF M
12 and Under 10 M
12 and Under 2 M
13 and Older 1 F
12and Under DNF M
12 and Under 7 M
12 and Under DNF M
13 and Older 10 F
13 and Older 9 M
12 and Under 9 F
12 and Under 16 M
12 and Under 1 M
12 and Under 4 F
6/27/2009

Pace
14:14.721
18:22.191
08:52.811
18:30.741
09:55.741
17:12.961
17:24.001
00:00.000
00:00.000
16:59.791
17:00.371
17:03.241
12:30.541
12:22.031
12:31.201
11:36.641
15:53.821
08:38.341
00:00.000
08:50.821
10:50.771
14:15.831
18:58.361
11:31.811
09:41.221
11:34.351
09:48.561
00:00.000
11:31.291
07:58.591
07:48.881
00:00.000
10:15.681
00:00.000
16:04.321
11:25.591
16:02.811
16:03.761
07:44.881
10:03.701

Clock Time
14:14.721
18:22.191
08:52.811
18:30.741
09:55.741
17:12.961
17:24.001
00:00.000
00:00.000
16:59.791
17:00.371
17:03.241
12:30.541
12:22.031
12:31.201
11:36.641
15:53.821
08:38.341
00:00.000
08:50.821
10:50.771
14:15.831
18:58.361
11:31.811
09:41.221
11:34.351
09:48.561
00:00.000
11:31.291
07:58.591
07:48.881
00:00.000
10:15.681
00:00.000
16:04.321
11:25.591
16:02.811
16:03.761
07:44.881
10:03.701
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